

Downtown Lee's Summit Main Street promotes, enhances and preserves the heart of our city by cultivating a diverse mix of businesses, cultural & family-friendly events, unique housing options, and inclusive public spaces.

DOWNTOWNLS.ORG







DOWNTOWN LEE'S SUMMIT MAIN STREET

# INVEST IN THE HEART OF YOUR COMMUNITY

Downtown Lee's Summit Main Street is a non-profit organization dedicated to the revitalization of Downtown Lee's Summit. We produce 100+ events each year made possible by donations & nearly 4,000 hours of volunteer service.

#### WHO WE ARE

We are a group of residents, business owners, and citizens who love Downtown Lee's Summit and want to see it thrive. Founded in 1989 to preserve downtown, our work supports local businesses and brings people into the heart of our community.

#### WHAT WE DO

- Organize 100+ free family events annually
- Manage the popular Downtown Lee's Summit Farmers Market
- Promote Downtown Lee's Summit locally and regionally
- Oversee downtown beautification efforts
- Advocate for the downtown district

## WHAT WE'VE ACCOMPLISHED

- Great American Main Street Award in 2010
- Missouri's Great Neighborhood in 2019
- America's Great Neighborhood in 2019
- 1 of 7 Nationally Accredited Communities in Missouri
- 52,000+ Volunteer Hours since 2009
- \$56.2 Million in Private Investment since 2009
- 94 Net New Businesses since 2009
- 650+ Net New Jobs since 2009
- Over \$52 Million in taxable sales in downtown annually

#### YOUR INVESTMENT AT WORK

Because of your support, together we can continue to preserve & promote Downtown Lee's Summit. With 85% of our funding coming from supporters like you, your investment makes a difference in keeping Downtown Lee's Summit vibrant.

## **INVEST IN DOWNTOWN LEE'S SUMMIT**

Donate Now: downtownls.org/donate

Annual or Monthly		
\$5,000	\$425	LEGACY
\$2,500	\$225	PREMIER PARTNER
\$1,000	\$100	YOURS TRULY
\$500	\$50	SINCERE STAKEHOLDER
\$350	\$35	STEADFAST SUPPORTER (Business Outside of Downtown Core)
\$250	\$25	DOWNTOWN BUSINESS
\$100	\$10	DEVOTED FAMILY
\$50	\$5	FRIEND OF DOWNTOWN

# **INVESTOR INFO**

COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS CITY / STATE ZIP CODE

**PHONE & EMAIL** 

## **PAYMENT INFO**

Downtown Lee's Summit Main Street is a 501c3 non-profit and your donation is tax deductible.

PAY ONLINE

We offer annual or monthly auto-withdrawal payments through our secure website at: downtownls.org/donate

- PAYMENT ENCLOSED Email or mail this form to: Downtown Lee's Summit Main Street,
   13 SE Third Street, Lee's Summit, MO 64063
   P: 816.246.6598 / E: jenny@downtownls.org
- VENMO use phone camera to scan the QR Code

